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Memorial Day Weekend Doubles

Memorial Day Weekend Doub sorted by scratch

Place Teams 1 2 3 ScratchTotalFrom lead
1 Jim Twist Sansone / Zac Eavans 473 497 463 1433 1472

2 Herb Floyd / Curtis Shepard 423 492 497 1412 14 -6
3 Gabby Gontarek / John Gontarek 429 492 476 1397 1526  -54
4 Joe Twist DiPetto / Jim Twist Sansone 461 455 464 1380 1380 92
5 Jim Twist Sansone / Gary Twist Kurensky 494 431 450 1375 1375 97
6  Zac Eavans / Warren Wiggins 449 493 428 1370 140 63
7 Derek DuBois / Sean Richard 473 422 466 1361 1493 -21
8 Warren Wiggins / Gary Kurensky 469 458 431 1 1 114
9 Zac Eavans / Charles Schofield 479 449 419 1347 1416 56
10  Matthews Jackson / Trevon Dowdell 463 431 448 1342 1414 58
11 Jose Perez / Jay Mantere 431 463 447 1341 1344 128
12 Will Clark / Joe DIPetto 490 447 404 1341 1341 131
13 Curtis Shepard / Herb Floyd 430 496 414 1340 1406 66
14  Jim Twist Sansone / Angel Hernandez 405 468 463 1 1 82
15 Mike Cardone / Bill Webb 441 413 473 1327 1327 145
16  Jim Twist Sansone / Warren Twist Wiggins 405 485 435 1325 132 147
17  Danilo Twist Gattas / Jenn Twist Dunklin-Dorazio 511 409 401 1321 1393 79
18  Gary Kurensky / Joe DiPetto 473 446 402 1321 1321 151
19  Derek DuBois / Jose Perez 459 453 400 1312 1447 25
20 Jessica Warrick / Frank Billowitz 470 375 464 1309 134 124
21 Danilo Gattas / Steve Hiatt 448 436 421 1305 1350 122
22 Zikri Hodza / Max Doty 457 444 399 1300 140 67
23 Thyahson Adams / Curtis Vereen 437 410 451 1298 1301 171
24 Jessica Warrick / Warren Wiggins 451 398 447 12 1335 137
25  John Demunda / Steve Levatino 416 443 435 1294 1303 169
26  Joe Twist DiPetto / Vic Maratto 459 442 391 1292 1337 135
27  Gabby Gonatrek / Michael Cardone 375 420 491 1286 1379 93
28  Matthews Jackson / Trevon Dowdell 396 461 427 1284 1356 116
29  Curtis Vereen / Frank Billowitz 510 357 413 1280 1280 192
30 Latoya Twist Dowe / Matthews Jackson 463 424 392 12 14 37
31 Jay Mantere / Sean Richard 367 446 465 1278 1278 194
32 Trevon Twist Dowdell / Warren Wiggins 401 464 411 12 130 169
33  Bobby Timoteo / Gary Kurensky 443 438 395 1276 1276 196
34  Heather Coitrone / Gary Kurensky 431 452 390 12 134 127
35 Roland Twist Mathews / Matthews Twist Jackson 433 424 415 1272 1365 107
36 PJ Warrick / Rich Forsberg 406 451 411 12 1292 180
37  William Volpe / John Fischer 340 452 469 1261 1339 133
38 Danilo Twist Gattas / Gary Kurensky 470 357 434 1261 1291 181
39 Jay Mantere / Angel Hernandez 396 392 470 1258 1312 160
40 Jessica Warrick / Gary Kurensky 468 394 396 12 12 175
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M1

Angel Henandez / Sean Richard

Jim Sansone / Vic Marotta

Zac Evans / Jim Sansone

Angel Twist Hernandez / Vic Marotta
Latoya Twist Dowe / Roland Twist Mathews
Mike Lecce / Angel Hernandez

Matthews Jackson / Sean Richard

Latoya Twist Dowe / Torrence Twist Wiggins
Anthony Palmieri / Christopher Logan

Soo Lee / Mark Malinovsky

Zikri Hodza / Max Doty

Jessica Warrick / Danilo Gattas

Anthony Palmieri / Christopher Logan
Charles Smith / Danilo Gattas

Heather Twist Coitrone / Michael Twist Cardone
Christal Murray / Jeff Dais

Danilo Twist Gattas / Warren Wiggins
Clarissa Bailey / Tracy Bailey

Zikri Hadza / Max Doty

Gabby Gontarek / Gary Kurensky

Torrence Wiggins / Roland Mathews
Catherine Maslan / Jim Pallock

Matthews Twist Jackson / Charles Twist Smith
Derek DuBois / Jay Mantere

Derek DuBois / Angel Hernandez

Jen Hocurscak / Bobby Timoteo

Jeff Dais / Curtis Vereen

Jessica Warrick / Matthews Jackson

Danilo Twist Gattas / Trevon Twist Dowdell
Trevon Dowdell / Matthews Jackson

Bill Volpe / Danilo Gattas

Vernon Kelly / Roland Mathews

Torrence Twist Wiggins / Shamone Wiggins
Brian Pfahlert / Adam Badillo

Matthews Jackson / Trevon Dowdell

Zikri Hodzra / Max Doty

Christal Murray / Jeff Dais

Pete Schiel / Steve Bailey

Jenn Twist Dunklin-Dorazio / Steve Twist Hiatt
Steve Twist Levatino / Shawn Twist Server
Shawn Server / James Legace

Maggie Grubka' / Kory Wolk

Dawn Twist Halliday / Roland Mathews
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Brandon Crandall / Jeremy Hill

Mike Lecce / Jose Perez

Jim Perry / Shaun Bach

Jeremy Hill / Brandon Crandall

Anthony Twist Wiggins / Roland Mathews
Matthews Twist Jackson / Steve Twist Hiatt
Anthony Holliday / Gregory Redd

Vernon Kelly / Latoya Dowe

Jose Perez / Pete Schiel

Danilo Twist Gattas / Matthews Twist Jackson
James Roberts / Cheyne Nye

Latoya Twist Dowe / Shamone Wiggins
Shamone Twist Wiggins / Roland Twist Mathews
Thyhason Adams / Curtis Vereen

Jennifer Dunklin-Dorazio / Michael Dorazio
Matthews Twist Jackson / Danilo Twist Gattas
Shamone Wiggins / Roland Mathews
Shamone Wiggins / Torrence Wiggins

Tess Contreras / Shaun Bach

Vernon Twist Kelly / Latoya Twist Dowe
Adrienne Twist Wiggins / Roland Mathews
Robert Twist Richardson / Elisha Twist Jones
Dawn Halliday / LaToya Dowe

Jessica Warrick / Mike Lecce

Shamone Twist Wiggins / Trevon Twist Dowdell
James Perry / Shaun Bach

‘Latoya Twist Dowe / Adrienne Wiggins
Michele Helms / Robert Richardson

Lisa Damon / Michael Bunquin

Dawn Twist Halliday / Latoya Dowe

383
371
367
376
367
342
406
417
352
345
287
432
358
366
372
320
345
351
358
422
355
344
372
364
356
332
376
310
354
379

Torrence Twist Wiggins / Matthews Twist Jackson 307

Tess Contreras / Jameson Walker

Lisa Twist Damon / Jessica Twist Warrick
Torrence Twist Wiggins / Vernon Kelly
Dawn Twist Halliday / Vernon Twist Kelly
Dawn Twist Halliday / Matthews Jackson
Torrance Wiggins / Dawn Halliday

Dawn Twist Halliday / Torrence Wiggins
Shamone Wiggins / Dawn Halliday
Anthony Twist Wiggins / Torrence Wiggins
Anthony Wiggins / Adrienne Wiggins
Adrienne Twist Wiggins / Torrence Wiggins
Adrienne Twist Wiggins / Shamone Wiggins

310
349
350
338
313
298
297
371
309
300
297
289

329
392
380
313
395
414
384
369
390
345
376
350
363
349
356
371
362
361
321
334
360
340
378
358
323
289
373
353
342
326
348
294
345
316
320
305
304
340
254
320
289
285
242

409
357
372
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352
315
312
356
407
425
302
363
369
355
392
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391
311
349
371
292
318
360
418
289
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333
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271
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290
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300
277
275
305
249
304
169
152
296
300
333
118
181
385
296
314
191
158
222
183
180
234
166
321
247
355
143
164
146
213
355
293
222
317
257
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253
425
373
356
312
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Memorial Day Weekend Doubles

127 David Sheffield / Elisha Jones 257 248 287 792 1062 410
128 Tara Pontelandolfo / John Shea 291 242 240 773 1094 378
129 Michele Twist Helms / David Sheftield 223 261 288 772 1132 340
130 Michele Helms / Maria Caguao 244 253 261 758 1115 357
131 Terrence Shepard / Talia Catchings 193 200 234 627 915 557
Danilo 2 Gattas / Steve Hiatt 342 429 446 1217 1262
Anthony Holliday / Gregory Redd 376 328 345 1049 1247
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